Part numbering system More info.
Type:
D: 17.5 mm Digital
Function:
Z: Multifunction
Output Qty:
1: 1 Output
Output Type:
R: Relay
Output Power:
08: 8 A
Power Supply:
MV1: 12-240 VAC/DC
D Z 1 R 08 MV1
Highlights
HERE
Standards
Part Numbers
1
DIN-Rail Mount 17.5 mm
Syr-line DZ1R Series
Universal Digital Timer
The Universal Digital Timer: the Syr-line timer that fits all your
needs. It offers the same ease of use as analog timers but it is
powered with visualization, higher-precision and all the functions
you need (up to 138).
• Digital timer (LED Screen)
• Multifunction (23 base functions + options
= 138 functions)
• Precise time configuration
• Optional features: password setting and
time limit setting
12-240
VAC/DC
• 2 use modes (basic and advanced)
• Programmable without power supply
• Wide time range (0.1 s - 100 days)
• Universal power supply (12-240 VAC/DC)
• Universal connection
DZ1R08MV1
Functions: Multifunction Z (A - Ab - Ac - Ad - Ah - At - B - Bw - C
- D - Di - H - Ht - L - Li - N - O - P - Pt - T - TL - Tt - W) + options
Series: DZ1R
Universal
Connection
Electrical Control & Protection > Time Relays > DIN-Rail > Digital
Specifications DZ1R08MV1
2
DIN-Rail Mount
17.5 mm
©Crouzet - Technical Datasheet - 9/01/2025 - www.crouzet.com
Universal Digital Timer
Inputs
Supply voltage 12-240 VAC/DC
Voltage supply tolerance -15% +10%
AC supply voltage frequency 50/60 Hz ± 5%
Galvanic isolation of supply / inputs No
Max power consumption at Un Approx. 2.5 VA (VAC) 1 W (VDC)
Immunity to power micro cuts 10 ms
Timing
Timing ranges IEC 1812-1: 0.001 s - 9.999 s, 1 s - 99 min 59 s, 1 min - 99 h 59 min, 1 h - 99 d 23 h
Minimum control pulse duration IEC 1812-1: 45 ms for PNP mode / 150 ms for NPN mode
Recovery time (after by de-energization) IEC 1812-1: 120 ms
Repeatability
IEC 1812-1: ≤ ± 0.5%  ± 150 ms
Note: For COMMAND function of  SUM and PAUSE, Repeatability is < 0.5% ± 250ms
Setting accuracy (full range)
IEC 1812-1: ≤ ± 0.5%  ± 150 ms
Note: For COMMAND function of  SUM and PAUSE, Repeatability is < 0.5% ± 250ms
Drift temperature ≤ ± 0.5%  ± 50 ms